
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $829.85
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH9809 $25.00 $854.85
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_GkHz4bN -$2.13 $852.72
2025-04-15 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_zVHoAnK $60.00 $912.72
2025-04-15 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_lZH5owo $20.00 $932.72
2025-04-15 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_MNH5gR6 $105.00 $1,037.72
2025-04-16 Donation	from	Cindy	Adelia txn_9KH7YvX $5.00 $1,042.72
2025-04-17 Donation	from	AP	McIntosh txn_lZH5v7n $10.76 $1,053.48
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_rYHPKYP -$14.05 $1,039.43
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Jennifer	McFarland txn_PVHGElG $5.38 $1,044.81
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_JxHEOlB -$0.38 $1,044.43

WITHDRAWN:	$16.56.	DEPOSITED:	$231.14. $1,044.43

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


